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2025-2026 School Calendar

(updated 6.2.25)

August

11 Used Uniform Sale Preview-new families only
12-14  Used Uniform Sale

18-20 Used Uniform Sale

21 7" Grade Parent Reception

28 New Family Orientation, 12:30PM

28 15t.12" Grade Supply Drop Off, 2:00PM
September

2 Pre-K & Kindergarten Orientation, 10:00AM
3 First Day of School

11 Understanding Singapore Math, 6:00PM
11 Back to School Night, 7:00PM

13 PTF Back to School Picnic

25 Picture Day

October

10-13  No School, Columbus Day

16 Pastor Appreciation Day

23-24  GS Parent Teacher Conferences

23 Half Day for Grammar School

24 No School for Grammar School

24 PSATs-11th Grade

November

10 Picture Make-Up Day

10 Fall Sports Awards

14 Evening of Gratitude banquet

14 End of 1% Trimester

21 Report Cards Available Online

25 Coffeehouse

26-12/1 No School, Thanksgiving Break
December

2 School resumes

18 Christmas Concert, 7:00PM

19 Poetry Festival, 1:00PM

22-31 No School, Christmas Break begins

January

1-2
5
19
29

February

46
6

12
16-17
18-24
23-27
27

March
2
6
6

Christmas Break continues
School Resumes

No School, MLK Day
Annual Meeting, 7:00PM

Peter and the Wolf, 8:20AM
Chamber Music Concert, 7:00PM
Science Fair

No School, Presidents’ Day
Read-a-Thon

Seminar Week

End of 2" Trimester

No School

Report Cards Available Online
Fine Arts Reception

Winter Sports Awards

Winter Ball

Medieval Feast

Easter Break

Easter Break Continued
ERBs (both GS & US)
CLT-10 Testing

Drama Performances

Grandparents Day, 11:00AM Dismissal

Art Open House, 5:30PM

Spring Concert, 7:00PM
Covenant Classic golf tournament
Spring Sports Awards

Senior Thesis (Day 1)

Senior Thesis (Day 2)

Grammar School Field Day
Senior Chapel, 2:00PM

Forum et Agora, 1:00PM
Academic Awards

Last Day of School, 11AM Dismissal
Graduation, 7:00PM



