

## 2025-2026 School Calendar

(updated 6.2.25)

<u>August</u> <u>January</u>			
11	Used Uniform Sale Preview-new families only	1-2	Christmas Break continues
12-14	Used Uniform Sale	5	School Resumes
18-20	Used Uniform Sale	19	No School, MLK Day
21	7 <sup>th</sup> Grade Parent Reception	29	Annual Meeting, 7:00PM
28	New Family Orientation, 12:30PM		
28	1 <sup>st</sup> -12 <sup>th</sup> Grade Supply Drop Off, 2:00PM	<u>Februar</u>	
<u>.</u> .		4-6	Peter and the Wolf, 8:20AM
September		6	Chamber Music Concert, 7:00PM
2	Pre-K & Kindergarten Orientation, 10:00AM	12	Science Fair
3	First Day of School	16-17	No School, Presidents' Day
11	Understanding Singapore Math, 6:00PM	18-24	Read-a-Thon
11	Back to School Night, 7:00PM	23-27	Seminar Week
13 25	PTF Back to School Picnic	27	End of 2 <sup>nd</sup> Trimester
25	Picture Day	Marah	
Octobe	r	<u>March</u> 2	No School
10-13	<u>l</u> No School, Columbus Day	6	Report Cards Available Online
16-13	Pastor Appreciation Day	6	Fine Arts Reception
23-24	GS Parent Teacher Conferences	16	Winter Sports Awards
23-24	Half Day for Grammar School	21	Winter Ball
24	No School for Grammar School	26	Medieval Feast
24	PSATs-11th Grade	30-31	Easter Break
- '	1 of the Train Grade	00 01	Edotor Broak
<u>November</u>		<u>April</u>	
10	Picture Make-Up Day	1-6	Easter Break Continued
10	Fall Sports Awards	13-17	ERBs (both GS & US)
14	Evening of Gratitude banquet	16	CLT-10 Testing
14	End of 1st Trimester	23-25	Drama Performances
21	Report Cards Available Online	24	Grandparents Day, 11:00AM Dismissal
25	Coffeehouse		
26-12/1	No School, Thanksgiving Break	<u>May</u>	
		7	Art Open House, 5:30PM
<u>December</u>		7	Spring Concert, 7:00PM
2	School resumes	11	Covenant Classic golf tournament
18	Christmas Concert, 7:00PM	12	Spring Sports Awards
19	Poetry Festival, 1:00PM	13	Senior Thesis (Day 1)
22-31	No School, Christmas Break begins	14	Senior Thesis (Day 2)
		15	Grammar School Field Day
		18	Senior Chapel, 2:00PM
		19	Forum et Agora, 1:00PM
		21	Academic Awards
		21	Last Day of School, 11AM Dismissal
		21	Graduation, 7:00PM